Bus

International Coach Service N1395 Gdynia - Lodz - Munich

Direction
Zob — Gdynia, Bus station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Olomouc (bus station)

Ostrava (central bus station)

Rybnik, Bus Station

Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe

Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout

Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa

Lodz, Bus Station

Torun, Bus Station

Gdansk, Bus Station

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02

Gdynia, Bus station

Route schedule
Zob — Gdynia, Bus station

Go to website

Monday 18:00
Tuesday 18:00
Wednesday 18:00
Thursday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Sunday 18:00
Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 20 hour 45 min
Stupsk
Elblag
Koszalin

Lubeck
wrg
Gorzow
Wielkopaliski
- Berlin
Walfsburg ®
er Potsdam waf
Zielona
Cottbus Gora
Leipzig - Chésebuz
utschland
. 7 Liberec o
Chemnitz
Praha Severorcho,
! Pardubice
Wirzburg Eacko
Plzen
Nurnberg fihozdpar A
| s Coské
Ingolstadt
3 Budéjovice

Annshirn

M1395 — Gdynia - Lodz - Munich

Plack

Rat

Zlin Zilina
k

® OpenStreet&p EdtiButors

BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1395-1476038708-3736478325
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1395-1476038708-3736478325
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1395-1476038708-3736478325

Direction Route schedule

Gdynia, Bus station — Zob Gdynia, Bus station — Zob
15 stops Monday 18:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Gdynia, Bus station

Wednesday 10:00
Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02

Thursday 10:00-18:20
Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Friday 18:20
Gdansk, Bus Station
Torun, Bus Station Saturday 18:20
Lodz, Bus Station Sunday 18:20
Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa )

Route info
Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout Direction: Gdynia, Bus station

Stops: 15

Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe
Trip Duration: 21 hour 10 min

Rybnik, Bus Station

Ostrava (central bus station)
Olomouc (bus station)

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Zob

N1395 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Gdansk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1395-1476038708-3736478325

